TECH DATA SHEET 67509/11/15
Microregulator
039 1/8”-1/4”
Sensitive high performance model, high stability with low load
losses and big flow rate.
• Downstream overpressures quickly eliminated.
• �Can be wall mounted with ring nut for panel assembling or, on
request, with bracket.

Guide to references
6
Order Code
038 - 039

Line
Prodotto
Product
MR = Microregolatore
         Microregulator
Connessione
Connection
1/8” = G1/8”
1/4” = G1/4”
Linea
Line
038
039
Campo di regolazione
Range of pressure
02 = 0÷2 Bar
04 = 0÷4 Bar
06 = 0÷6 Bar
08 = 0÷8 Bar
12 = 0÷12 Bar
Versione
Version
R = Relieving (per aria)
      Relieving (for air)
A = Senza relieving (per acqua)
      No relieving (for water)
Varianti
Special Type
LC = Componenti interni speciali
        Special internal parts
(solo linea 038 - only line 038)
FA RM = Fuga d’aria + Relieving maggiorato
        Air escape + Improve relieving
(solo linea 039 - only line 039)
SRU = Scarico rapido
        Quick exhaust
(solo linea 039 - only line 039)
Utilizzi
Special ways
2V = 2 Vie - 2 Ways
4V = 4 Vie - 4 Ways
Corpo speciale (solo 038)
Special Body (only 038)
POM = Corpo interamente in plastica, senza
            inserti in ottone.
            Entirely plastic body, without brass
            inserts.
INOX = Inserti inox.
            S.S. inserts.
Collaudo
Special Test
NG = Assemblato e collaudato
        senza olio e grasso.
        Assembled and tested without
        oil and grease.
Microregolatore “MR 039”
Microregulator “MR 039”
Microregolatore “MR 039 FA-RM”
Microregulator “MR 039 FA-RM”
038 - 039
Codici di ordinazione
Order Code
Guida alle referenze
Guide to references
Microregolatore speciale “LC”
Special Microregulator “LC”
2 Vie - 2 Ways
4 Vie - 4 Ways